CAST IRON VALVES
CATALOG
www.walworth.com 3
INDEX
INTRODUCTION
WALWORTH ENGINEERING CONTROL ..................................................................................................................... 5
WALWORTH QUALITY SYSTEM .................................................................................................................................. 5

30"
36"
HOW TO ORDER
GATE WALWORTH CRANE NIBCO MILWAUKEE POWELL STOCKHAM
Class 125 NRS W719F 461 F-619 F2882 A 1787 G-612
Class 125 OS&Y W726F 461 1/2 F-617-0 F2885 A 1793 G-623
Class 250 OS&Y W786F 7 1/2E F-667-0 F2894 A 1797 G-667
GLOBE
Class 125 W906F 351 F-718-B F2981 A 241 G-512
SWING CHECK
Class 125 W928F 373 F-918-B F2974 A 559 G-931
STOP CHECK
Class 250 Straight-Way Y-Pattern --- 28E --- --- --- F-540
Class 125 Angle Y-Pattern --- 30E F-869-B --- --- F-541
BASE MATERIAL
TRIM ARRANGEMENT
TYPE OF ENDS
TYPE OF VALVE & PRESSURE CLASS AS PER FIGURE NUMBER
SIZE OF THE VALVE IN INCHES
IRON VALVES CROSS REFERENCE FOR COMMONLY USED VALVES & MATERIALS
THE WALWORTH COMPANY GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS
ACCEPTANCE: All quotations are for acceptance within 30 days from date of
quotation unless extended in writing. In the event a purchase order is placed
after this period of time, The WALWORTH Company reserves the right to
credit approval and acceptance by The WALWORTH Company.
FREIGHT: When prices are f.o.b. point of shipment - no freight allowance - we
will attempt to route shipments in the method which will result in the lowest cost
unless otherwise instructed. All shipments will be freight charges collect except
when stipulated on the purchase order, in which case you will be invoiced
directly with the carrier.
PRICES: There will be added to all prices quoted sales, use, occupation or any
other excise or similar tax which Seller may be required to pay or collect on in
connection with the sale. Seller shall be established by Federal, State or other